Semester Applying For:

Tutoring Resource Center Peer Tutor Application

Welcome to

WESTERN
CONNECTICUT
STA
UNIVERSITY

Name;

Phone Number: E-mail: @connect.wesu.edu

Major: Minor Concentration/Other:

Current Cumulative GPA:

_____ Junior _______ Senior

Class Standing (please check): _______ Freshman Sophomore

Have you ever worked as a peer educator? Yes No

Do you have work study money? Yes No

Please list a WCSU faculty member who can provide a recommendation:

List the areas, subjects, and/or specific courses you wish to tutor:

Subjects and/or Course #: Final grade earned: Professor for course:

Please list any specific skills, technologies, or software you are knowledgeable in (Ex. Microsoft Word, Excel, SPSS etc.):

What other jobs or internships, do you expect to hold during the academic year? How many hours per week?

What organizations and activities (including sports, clubs, honors societies etc.) do you expect to be actively involved in this
academic year?




1. Please describe any past experience working as a peer educator including content area, grade level, and length of
experience. If you have not previously worked as a peer educator, what past experiences (work, volunteer, academic)
have prepared you to be an effective tutor?

2. What interests you the most about working as a peer tutor?

3. What skills and attributes do you feel will make you an excellent peer educator and why?

Please list below between 6-20 hours per week you can tutor. Place an “X" in the time slots below to indicate
times you are available:

HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm




