Semester	Annlying	For:	
2611162161	Applyllig	T UI	

Tutoring Resource Center Peer Tutor Application



Name:			
Phone Number:		E-mail:	@connect.wcsu.edu
Major:	Minor	Concent	ration/Other:
Current Cumulative GPA:			
Class Standing (please check):	Freshman	Sophomore Junior _	Senior
Have you ever worked as a peer educ	eator? Yes	No	
Do you have work study money?	Yes No		
Please list a WCSU faculty member v	vho can provide a re	commendation:	
List the areas, subjects, and/or s	specific courses y	ou wish to tutor:	
Subjects and/or Course #:		Final grade earned:	Professor for course:
			
Please list any specific skills, technol	ogies, or software y 	ou are knowledgeable in (Ex.	Microsoft Word, Excel, SPSS etc.):
What other jobs or internships, do yo	u expect to hold dur	ing the academic year? How	many hours per week?
What organizations and activities (incacademic year?	cluding sports, clubs	s, honors societies etc.) do yo	ou expect to be actively involved in this

Please describe any past experience working as a peer educator including content area, grade level, and length of experience. If you have not previously worked as a peer educator, what past experiences (work, volunteer, academic) have prepared you to be an effective tutor? 2. What interests you the most about working as a peer tutor? 3. What skills and attributes do you feel will make you an excellent peer educator and why? Please list below between 6-20 hours per week you can tutor. Place an "X" in the time slots below to indicate times you are available: HOUR												
3. What skills and attributes do you feel will make you an excellent peer educator and why? Please list below between 6-20 hours per week you can tutor. Place an "X" in the time slots below to indicate times you are available: HOUR	1.	experience. If you have not previously worked as a peer educator, what past experiences (work, volunteer, academic)										
Please list below between 6-20 hours per week you can tutor. Place an "X" in the time slots below to indicate times you are available: HOUR	2.	What interests you the most about working as a peer tutor?										
Please list below between 6-20 hours per week you can tutor. Place an "X" in the time slots below to indicate times you are available: HOUR	3.	What skills a	nd attributes do v	you feel will make	vou an excellent ne	er educator and wh	nv?					
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am	0.			, ou roor rim rriund	you am oncoment po		.,.					
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am												
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am												
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am												
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am												
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am	Pl۵	ase list helo	w hetween 6-20) hours per wee	ek vou can tutor F	Place an "X" in th	ne time slots h	elow to indicate				
HOUR MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY 8:30 am 9:30 am	1 10	ase list belov	w between <u>0-20</u>		-		ie time siots b	elow to indicate				
8:30 am 9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 5:30 pm				Cili	ies you are availa	DIE.						
9:00 am 9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm			MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SUNDAY				
9:30 am 10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm	_											
10:00 am 10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 5:00 pm												
10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
11:00 am 11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
11:30 am 12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm		10:30 am										
12:00 pm 12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:00 pm		11:00 am										
12:30 pm 1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:00 pm		11:30 am										
1:00 pm 1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 6:00 pm		12:00 pm										
1:30 pm 2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 5:30 pm		12:30 pm										
2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm		1:00 pm										
2:00 pm 2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm												
2:30 pm 3:00 pm 3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
3:30 pm 4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm		3:00 pm										
4:00 pm 4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm 6:00 pm	_											
4:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
5:00 pm 5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
5:30 pm 6:00 pm												
6:00 pm												
		I-	1	1	1	+						
0.00 p		6:00 pm										

7:00 pm 7:30 pm 8:00 pm 8:30 pm